:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8653896

Mar 17, 2024 - 10:24 (UTC)

In epoch 270,434 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 667933 - 0.018374137 ETH®
66.08 USD

2 667934 - 0.018204689 ETH®
65.47 USD

3 667935 - 0.018399055 ETH®
66.17 USD

4 667936 - 0.018283958 ETH®
65.75 USD

S 667937 - 0.018264845 ETH®
65.68 USD

6 667938 - 0.018400534 ETH®
66.17 USD

7 667939 - 0.018404465 ETH®
66.18 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8653896
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/270434
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/667933
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/667934
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/667935
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/667936
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/667937
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/667938
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/667939

B
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=

Validator Id

667940

667941

667942

667943

667944

667945

667946

667947

667948

Validator Id

1021455

Amount

- 0.018401528
66.17 USD

- 0.018357011
66.01 USD

- 0.018399616
66.17 USD

- 0.018382792
66.11 USD

- 0.018376452
66.08 USD

- 0.018368045
66.05 USD

- 0.018439718
66.31 USD

- 0.018430567
66.28 USD

- 0.062568468
225.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.044024127
158.32 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/667940
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/667941
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/667942
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/667943
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/667944
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/667945
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/667946
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/667947
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/667948
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1021455

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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